
PRODUCT CODES
P3239 SCI-MX X-PLODE Pre-Workout Can 330ml 
Atomic Passion Flavour
Unit Barcode: 5050028325529 Outer Barcode: 5050028325543

INGREDIENTS

 

®

N U T R I T I O N

CASE/PALLET QUANTITIES

P3239 330ml 12 264 22 2367 9

Units Per
CaseSizeP-Code Units Per

Layer
Cases Per

Layer
Units Per

Pallet
Layers Per

Pallet

VEGETARIAN VEGAN

FLAVOUR

ATOMIC PASSION330ml

SIZE

NUTRITIONALS

STORAGE
Store in a cool dry place. Best served chilled. For best before end dates, see base of can.

SCI-MX Nutrition - 4 Beacon Rd, Trafford Park, Manchester M17 1AF. United Kingdom. 
AGP Trading B.V P.O Box 39, 6001 GT Weert, The Netherlands.
E:customerservices@sci-mx.co.uk.  W:www.sci-mx.co.uk

WITH AMINO ACIDS, CITRULLINE, 

BETA ALANINE AND CAFFEINE

PRE.WORKOUTPRE.WORKOUT
X.PLODEX.PLODE

MUSCLE POWER  •  WORKOUT FOR LONGER  •  EXPERT FORMULA

SCI-MX® X-PLODE PRE-WORKOUT is a revolution in preworkout and 
energy nutrition. Never before has there been a ready to drink product as 
packed full of active ingredients needed to push you to your best in the 
gym and in physical activity. With 200mg of natural caffeine to ensure a 
sustained, clean source of energy and a massive 3000mg of citrulline 
malate for those pumps, X-PLODE PRE-WORKOUT is everything you 
need in an energy drink.

Carbonated Water, Citrulline Malate (0.9%), Beta Alanine (0.6%), Glycerol, Guarana Extract (0.3%), 
Acid (Citric Acid), Green Tea Extract (0.1%), Natural Flavourings, Panax Ginseng Extract (0.06%), 
Taurine, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Sweeteners (Sucralose, Acesulfame Potassium), 
Niacin (Vitamin B3), Pyridoxine Hydrochloride (Vitamin B6), Cyanocobalamin (Vitamin B12). 

RI = Reference Intake 

Energy
Fat
  of which saturates
Carbohydrate
  of which sugars
  of which polyols
Protein
Salt

30kJ/7kcal
0g
0g

0.9g
0g

0.6g
1.2g
0g

99kJ/24kcal
0g
0g

3.0g
0g

2.0g
4.0g
0g

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100ml PER 330ml

Citrulline Malate
Beta Alanine
Glycerol
Guarana Extract
  providing Caffeine
Green Tea Extract
Panax Ginseng 
Extract
Taurine
Niacin (B3)

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

0.9g
0.6g
0.6g

300mg
60mg
100mg

60mg

60mg
4.8mg

(30% RI)
0.42mg
(30% RI)

3µg
(121% RI)

3.0g
2.0g
2.0g

1000mg
200mg
330mg

200mg

200mg
16mg

(100% RI)
1.4mg

(100% RI)
10µg

(400% RI)

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100ml PER 330ml


