

SCI-MX® X-PLODE PRE-WORKOUT is a revolution in preworkout and energy nutrition. Never before has there been a ready to drink product as packed full of active ingredients needed to push you to your best in the gym and in physical activity. With 200mg of natural caffeine to ensure a sustained, clean source of energy and a massive 3000mg of citrulline malate for those pumps, X-PLODE PRE-WORKOUT is everything you need in an energy drink.

INGREDIENTS

Carbonated Water, Citrulline Malate (0.9%), Beta Alanine (0.6%), Glycerol, Guarana Extract (0.3%), Acid (Citric Acid), Green Tea Extract (0.1%), Natural Flavourings, Panax Ginseng Extract (0.06%), Taurine, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Sweeteners (Sucralose, Acesulfame Potassium), Niacin (Vitamin B3), Pyridoxine Hydrochloride (Vitamin B6), Cyanocobalamin (Vitamin B12).

PRODUCT CODES

P3239 SCI-MX X-PLODE Pre-Workout Can 330ml

Atomic Passion Flavour

Unit Barcode: 5050028325529 Outer Barcode: 5050028325543

STORAGE

Store in a cool dry place. Best served chilled. For best before end dates, see base of can.

NUTRITIONALS

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION	PER 100ml	PER 330ml			
Citrulline Malate	0.9g	3.0g			
Beta Alanine	0.6g	2.0g			
Glycerol	0.6g	2.0g			
Guarana Extract	300mg	1000mg			
providing Caffeine	60mg	200mg			
Green Tea Extract	100mg	330mg			
Panax Ginseng	60mg	200ma			
Extract					
Taurine	60mg	200mg			
Niacin (B3)	4.8mg	16mg			
	(30% RI)	(100% RI)			
Vitamin B6	0.42mg	1.4mg			
	(30% RI)	(100% RI)			
Vitamin B12	3µg 10µg				
	(121% RI)	(400% RI)			
DI D C					

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION			
Energy	30kJ/7kcal	99kJ/24kcal	
Fat	Οg	Οg	
of which saturates	Οg	Οg	
Carbohydrate	0.9g	3.0g	
of which sugars	Οg	Οg	
of which polyols	0.6g	2.0g	
Protein	1.2g	4.0g	
Salt	Οg	Og	

RI = Reference Intake

SIZE	FLAVOUR		
330ml	ATOMIC PASSION		
VEGE	ETARIAN 🗹		VEGAN 🗹

CASE/PALLET QUANTITIES

P-Code	Size	Units Per Case	Units Per Layer	Cases Per Layer	Units Per Pallet	Layers Per Pallet
P3239	330ml	12	264	22	2367	9

SCI-MX Nutrition - 4 Beacon Rd, Trafford Park, Manchester M17 1AF. United Kingdom. AGP Trading B.V P.O Box 39, 6001 GT Weert, The Netherlands. E:customerservices@sci-mx.co.uk. W:www.sci-mx.co.uk

MUSCLE POWER • WORKOUT FOR LONGER • EXPERT FORMULA

X-PLODE PRE-WORKOUT

WITH AMINO ACIDS, CITRULLINE, BETA ALANINE AND CAFFEINE

